Warrants) capital

1.
Sheorayan Engineers &

Associates Private Limited

Jagdish Prasad Arya,

Reena Sharma and

Shrikant Sharma

6,42,400 Promoter Group  10.71

2.  JAYD Trade Private Limited
Jagdish Prasad Arya

and Reena Sharma
Nil Promoter Group 10.31

3.  Ramji Lal & Sons (HUF) Ramji Lal is Karta 66880 N.A. 2.05

4.  Ram Singh and Sons HUF
Ram Singh Pawariya

is Karta
Nil N.A. 1.54

5.
Vikram Singh and Sons

HUF

Vikram Singh is

Karta
74400 N.A. 1.73

6.  Kothari and Sons HUF
Mahtab Singh is

Karta
Nil N.A. 0.77

7.
Naresh Pawariya and Sons

HUF

Naresh Kumar

Pawariya is Karta
225120 N.A. 2.50

8.  Karan Singh and Sons HUF Karan Singh is Karta 4000 N.A. 0.65

9.  Hawa Singh and Sons HUF Hawa Singh is Karta 4000 N.A. 0.65

15

i.  Shareholding Pattern before and after the preferential issue of Convertible Warrants:

Sr.

No.
Category

Pre-Preferential allotment

Post Preferential Allotment

*Post exercise of Warrants into

Equity Shares

No. of shares

Held

% of

Shareholding

No. of shares

Held

% of

Shareholding

A Promoters and Promoter

GroupHolding:

1. Indian Promoters /

PromoterGroup:

31,16,480 56.66 52,06,480 40.05

 Sub-Total (A) 31,16,480 56.66 52,06,480 40.05

B Non – Promoters’ holding:

 Individual 19,13,120 34.78 64,13,120 49.33

 HUF 4,50,400 8.19 13,60,400 10.46

 Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 12,000 0.22 12,000 0.09

 Bodies Corporate - -

 Foreign Companies  8,000 0.15 8,000 0.06

 Sub-Total (B) 5500000 100.00 13000000 100.00

 Grand Total (A+B) 5500000 100.00 13000000 100.00

* the shareholding relating to post exercise of Warrants as shown above is calculated assuming full exercise of

Warrants and consequential allotment of the Equity Shares of the company as per the aforesaid proposed issue.

In the event of any further issue of shares by the Company between the date of this notice and the date of allotment of

Equity Shares on exercise of Warrants, the shareholding pattern shall stand modified accordingly.

j.  Lock-in Period: The Convertible Warrants shall be locked-in for such period as may be specified under

Regulations 167 and 168 of the ICDR Regulations.